
B & D MONTESSORI LEARNING ACADEMY 
1187 Eagleridge Dr, Coquitlam 

Tel: (604) 464 6447 
 

Preschool and Kindergarten 
Calendar - 2022/23 

 

DATE EVENT 

Tuesday, September 6    First day of school 

Friday, September 23   Pro D Day – Preschool is closed 

Thursday, September 30  National Day for Truth & 

Reconciliation - B&D MLA is closed 

Monday, October 10  Thanksgiving Day –  

B&D MLA is closed 

Friday, October 21      Pro D Day– Preschool is closed 

Monday, October 31      Halloween Party – Costume Day 

Friday, November 11 Remembrance Day -  

B&D MLA is closed 

Friday, December 9  Christmas Concert for all programs - 

No school 

Friday, December 16    Last day before Winter Break- 

Pajama Party  

Monday, December 19 – Friday, December 

30 

Winter Break – B&D MLA is closed 

Tuesday, January 3     First day of school after Winter Break 

Tuesday, January 10   –   

Friday, January 20   

First Semester Observation -  

Progress Reports for First Semester 

Friday, February 3   Registration deadline for September 

2023/2024 Preschool and 

Kindergarten Programs 

Tuesday, February 14 Valentine’s Day Celebration 

Monday, February 20 BC Family Day – B&D MLA is closed 

Friday, February 24     Pro D Day- Preschool is closed 

Friday, March 10 Last day before Spring Break 

Monday, March 13 – Friday, March 24   Spring Break –Preschool is closed 

Monday, March 27 First day after Spring Break  

Thursday, April 6 Easter Egg Hunt 



Friday, April 7 Good Friday – B&D MLA is closed 

 

Monday, April 10 Easter Monday – B&D MLA is closed 

 

Tuesday, April 11 Photo Day– All children need to wear 

white top please 

Friday, April 21  Pro D Day- Preschool is closed 

Friday, May 12 Mothers’ Day Celebration: 

 AM Class 10:30 am 

 PM Class 2:00 pm 

Monday, May 22      Victoria Day –  

B&D MLA is closed 

Tuesday, May 15   – Friday, May 26    Second Term Observation 

Progress Reports for Second Semester 
 

Friday, June 16   Graduation Ceremony for all 

programs -No school  
 

Monday, June 26 B&D Sports Day 

Thursday, June 29 Last day of B&D MLA for Preschool 

and Kindergarten Classes –  

Pajama Party 

Tuesday, September 5   First Day of School year 2023/2024 
 

 
The B & D Montessori Learning Academy will be closed for all 
Government Statutory Holidays.  
 
B&D MLA Daycare will be closed for the week of August due to 
general cleaning and building maintenance: Aug 14 – Aug 18. 
Thank you for your cooperation. 
 
Summer camp is available for preschoolers during the summer 
vacation (July & August), please ask the teacher for the registration 
form.  
 


